
 

 

DVV Clarifications 2.2 

Number of teaching staff / full time teachers during the last five years  

Provide the list of all full-time teachers indicating the departmental affiliation during the 

assessment period authenticated by the Principal.  

Response  

The list of all full-time teachers indicating the departmental affiliation during the assessment 

period authenticated by the principal is attached. 

 



  2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count)
  2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Name ID number Email Gender Designation Date of joining 
institution

Nature of 
appointment 
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 
D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. ) 
and Year of obtaining 

Dr.Smitha Sasidharan 459423497799 smissmis@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/8/2017 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2010
Dr.Shereen K 598450875738 sherinsank@gmail.com Female Principal 3/12/2008 Permanent Physical Education Ph.D-2022
Dr.K.Sreelatha 776281640964 sreelatharajiv@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/13/2012 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2014
Dr.V Shree Ranjini 3189 0928 3848 shreeranjini.sn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2011 Permanent Hindi Ph.D-2009
Dr.Venu S 426521386197 aryaavenu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/5/2018 Permanent Chemistry Ph. D- 2016
Dr.Reshmi R 364203593949 reshmimythri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2011
Dr.Anju K S 787349507289 ks.anju.ks@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Jisha Sreedharan 625261783921 jishavs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/9/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2020
Dr.Ambily Chandran 285277821619 ambilychandran23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/13/2022 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Nishad 721964426497 nishadattingal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/1/2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2018
Dr.Mahima.S 575076894120 mahimasal87@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/29/2020 Permanent Economics Ph.D-2016
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366 ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/8/2022 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Aswathy Raj 371982379236 aswathyraj08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/25/2016 Permanent English NET-2013

Smt.Parvathy Ramachandran
664887815144 parvathyenglishsnchengannur@gmail.co

m
Female

Assistant Professor
2/24/2022 Permanent English NET-2013

Smt.Bindu V K 258483395434 vkbindusree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/20/2019 Permanent Malayalam NET-1999
Smt.Thushara U S 641258076869 usthushara04@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Soumya Surendran 680567256990 soumyaanish020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2017 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan 597608040537 devigopal.23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2010 Permanent Economics NET-2004

Smt.Sincy B 982671809792 sincy.sayi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/15/2022 Permanent Mathematics NET-2016
Mr.Jyothish S 591435912048 sjyothish123@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2021 Permanent Economics NET-2019
Mr.Prahaladan K K 259287845800 arushasdsc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 11/18/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2006
Deepti Acharya 549583774429 deeptiacharya8098@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/9/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2022
Sneha Suresh 349232348969 snehasuresh4795@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2022 Permanent Commerce NET-2019
Smt.Sreela S 517790452597 sreelas121@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 5/7/2021 Permanent Mathematics SET-2018
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/6/2022 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 Permanent Economics MA-2009
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 4/6/2018 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/17/2016 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Reshma Ramesh 352370701498 reshmaremesh4u@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/6/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2020
Smt.Surya.M 992212704128 suryamurali009@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/14/2022 Permanent Physics MSc-2018
Mr.Ajay Sasidharan 461122976902 ajaysasidharan007@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2014
Veena.G 533062739646 veenagpillai@hotmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2022 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Jeslin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/6/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Lekshmi.K.S. 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/6/2018 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Akshaya.K.Mohan 611438999530 akshayakavi97@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/5/2022 Permanent Chemistry MSc-2021

Dr.Smitha Sasidharan 459423497799 smissmis@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/8/2017 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2010
Dr.K.Sreelatha 776281640964 sreelatharajiv@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/13/2012 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2014
Dr.V Shree Ranjini 3189 0928 3848 shreeranjini.sn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2011 Permanent Hindi Ph.D-2009
Dr.Venu S 426521386197 aryaavenu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/5/2018 Permanent Chemistry Ph. D-2016

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

                                                                                                                                  Year 1(2022-23)

                                                                                                                                                                 Year 2(2021-22)
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Dr.Reshmi R 364203593949 reshmimythri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2011
Dr.Anju K S 787349507289 ks.anju.ks@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Jisha Sreedharan 625261783921 jishavs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/9/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2020
Dr.Nishad 721964426497 nishadattingal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/1/2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2018
Dr.Thasneem.S.S 758775884400 thasneemshabu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/26/2021 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2022

Dr.Shamna T.C
311402031110 shamnamadhavancuk@gmail.com Female

Assistant Professor on Contract
7/1/2021 Permanent Economics Ph.D-2020

Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366 ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 10/27/2021 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Shereen K 598450875738 sherinsank@gmail.com Female Principal 3/12/2008 Permanent Physical Education NET-2004
Mr.Praveen K H 322902519282 praveenkhanchal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/18/2012 Permanent Physics NET-2011
Smt.Aswathy Raj 371982379236 aswathyraj08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/25/2016 Permanent English NET-2013

Smt.Parvathy Ramachandran
664887815144 parvathyenglishsnchengannur@gmail.co

m
Female

Assistant Professor
2/24/2022 Permanent English NET-2013

Smt.Bindu V K 258483395434 vkbindusree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/20/2019 Permanent Malayalam NET-1999
Smt.Neetu Pradeep 875367372714 neethu.pradeep092@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/28/2020 Permanent Chemistry NET-2011
Smt.Thushara U S 641258076869 usthushara04@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Soumya Surendran 680567256990 Soumyaanish020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2017 Permanent Commerce NET,2011
Smt.Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan 597608040537 devigopal.23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2010 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Vani Jayadevan 812083026239 vanijayadevan123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/7/2012 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Mr.Jyothish S 591435912048 sjyothish123@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2021 Permanent Economics NET-2019
Mr.Prahaladan K K 259287845800 arushasdsc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 11/18/2021 Permanent Economics NET-2006
Deepti Acharya 549583774429 deeptiacharya8098@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/9/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2022
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/6/2022 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Sreela S 517790452597 sreelas121@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 5/7/2021 Permanent Mathematics SET-2018
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 11/18/2021 Permanent Economics MA-2009
Lekshmi.K.S. 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2021  Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Mr.Ajay Sasidharan 461122976902 ajaysasidharan007@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2014
Mr.Libin.K.Sabu 6991798406677 libibksabu121@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 9/2/2021 Permanent Commerce MCom-2016
Smt.Jesylin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/6/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Mr.Jincemon Cyriac 654545638309 jincemon999@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/1/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2012
Smt.Reshma Ramesh 352370701498 reshmaremesh4u@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2020
Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 4/6/2018 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/1/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2016

Dr.Smitha Sasidharan 459423497799 smissmis@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/8/2017 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2010
Dr.K.Sreelatha 776281640964 sreelatharajiv@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/13/2012 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2014
Dr.V Shree Ranjini 3189 0928 3848 shreeranjini.sn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2011 Permanent Hindi Ph.D-2009
Dr.Venu S 426521386197 aryaavenu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/5/2018 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D- 2016
Dr.Anju K S 787349507289 ks.anju.ks@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Jisha Sreedharan 625261783921 jishavs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/9/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2020
Dr.Nishad 721964426497 nishadattingal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 12/1/2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2018
Dr.Reshmi R 364203593949 reshmimythri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2011
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366  ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/8/2020 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Shereen K 598450875738 sherinsank@gmail.com Female Principal 3/12/2008 Permanent Physical Education NET-2004
Mr.Praveen K H 322902519282 praveenkhanchal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/18/2012 Permanent Physics NET-2011
Smt.Aswathy Raj 371982379236 aswathyraj08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/25/2016 Permanent English NET-2013
Mr.Abhikrishnan ZJX0932517 abhikrishnannrd555@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2020 Permanent English NET-2018
Smt.Bindu V K 258483395434 vkbindusree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/20/2019 Permanent Malayalam NET-1999
Smt.Neetu Pradeep 875367372714 neethu.pradeep092@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/28/2020 Permanent Chemistry NET-2011
Smt.Thushara U S 641258076869 usthushara04@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Soumya Surendran 680567256990 Soumyaanish020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2017 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Mr.Jomon Joy 490089909315 jomonjjoy87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 4/1/2021 Permanent Chemistry NET-2012
Sneha Suresh 349232348969 snehasuresh4795@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2021 Permanent Commerce NET-2019

                                                                                                                                                                                                       Year 3( 2020-21)
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Smt.Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan 597608040537 devigopal.23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2010 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Monisha M 648291760814 monishavinodaug14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/29/2020 Permanent Economics NET-2018
Smt.Vani Jayadevan 812083026239 vanijayadevan123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/7/2012 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/6/2020 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Reshma Ramesh 352370701498 reshmaremesh4u@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/6/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2020
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/17/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Meenu.P.Kumar 813585374622 meenumini.mic@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/17/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Nidhi.S.Vijay 706750074755 nidhisvijay2712@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/23/2017 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Remya Gopinath 637517023221 remya.gnath08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/2/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Lekshmi K S 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/16/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Smt.Anu.M.Nair 493300776048 anumnair89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/28/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Smt.Jesylin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/12/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016

Dr.Smitha Sasidharan 459423497799 smissmis@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/8/2017 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2010
Dr.Nisha J Tharayil 502850385619 nishajohntharayil@gmail.com Female Principal 2/3/2019 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2008
Dr.M.S.Latha 773279994778 lathams2014@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/1/1995 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-1998
Dr.K.Sreelatha 776281640964 sreelatharajiv@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 6/13/2012 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2014
Dr.Sasikala V 489341276391 sasikala1986@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/6/2019 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2019
Dr.V Shree Ranjini 3189 0928 3848 shreeranjini.sn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2011 Permanent Hindi Ph.D-2009
Dr.Venu S 426521386197 aryaavenu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/5/2018 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D- 2016
Dr.Anju K S 787349507289 ks.anju.ks@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Jisha Sreedharan 625261783921 jishavs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/9/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2020
Dr.Reshmi R 364203593949 reshmimythri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2011
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366  ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan 597608040537 devigopal.23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2010 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Vani Jayadevan 812083026239 vanijayadevan123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/7/2012 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Thushara U S 641258076869 usthushara04@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Soumya Surendran 680567256990 Soumyaanish020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2017 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Pooja T Thankachan 460715281619 poojashyn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/9/2018 Permanent Commerce NET-2018
Smt.Bindu V K 258483395434 vkbindusree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/20/2019 Permanent Malayalam NET-1999
Smt.Aswathy Raj 371982379236 aswathyraj08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/25/2016 Permanent English NET, 2013
Mr.Praveen K H 322902519282 praveenkhanchal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/18/2012 Permanent Physics NET-2011
Smt.Shereen K 598450875738 sherinsank@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/12/2008 Permanent Physical Education NET-2004
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Kavitha S 928725012170 kavithanila90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/23/2019 Permanent Chemistry SET-2015
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/12/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/6/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Smt.Nidhi.S.Vijay 706750074755 nidhisvijay2712@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Saranya V 929086103442 pvsaranya88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/24/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2014
Smt.Resmi R Panicker 848134366790 amruthreshmi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 Permanent English MA-2012
Smt.Reshmi Renkan 858777833832 reshmivenmoney24@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/26/2019 Permanent Chemistry MSc-2014
Smt.Meenu Krishnan 899886127307 m4meenuk@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/11/2019 Permanent Commerce MCom-2016
Smt.K.Mini 703229798767 kminilal@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 11/15/1988 Permanent Mathematics MSc-
Smt.Remya Gopinath 637517023221 remya.gnath08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/5/2017 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Lekshmi K S 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Mr.Philip.T 910430000155 philip.tmani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 Permanent Economics MA-2009

Dr.Smitha Sasidharan 459423497799 smissmis@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/8/2017 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2010
Dr.M.S.Latha 773279994778 lathams2014@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/1/1995 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-1998
Dr.Remadevi.B 479411114365 remadevib@gamil.com Female Assistant Professor 3/1/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph. D-2008
Dr.K.Shiny Sreedhar 9549 32815875 ksssncheng@gmail.com Female Principal 7/16/2015 Permanent Zoology Ph.D-1992
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Dr.Sheela S Fernandez 938518091049 sheelafernandez62@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/11/1997 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2016
Dr.Venu S 426521386197 aryaavenu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7/5/2018 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D- 2016
Dr.Jisha Sreedharan 625261783921 jishavs@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/9/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2020
Dr.Anju K S 787349507289 ks.anju.ks@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/3/2011 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2012
Dr.Reshmi R 364203593949 reshmimythri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/4/2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2011
Dr.T.P.Vijumon 354863985623 tpvijumon@sncollegepunalur.in Male Assistant Professor 6/12/2004 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2014
Dr.V Shree Ranjini 318909283848 shreeranjini.sn@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/5/2011 Permanent Hindi Ph.D-2009
Dr.Rejikumar P R 964972039765 rejikumarpr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/1/2010 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2012
Dr.K.Sreelatha 776281640964 sreelatharajiv@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/13/2012 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2014
Smt.Sasikala V 489341276391 sasikala1986@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/4/2018 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2019
Smt.Shereen K 598450875738 sherinsank@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/12/2008 Permanent Physical Education NET-2004
Smt.Thushara U S 641258076869 usthushara04@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/1/2012 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Soumya Surendran 680567256990 Soumyaanish020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7/3/2017 Permanent Commerce NET-2011
Smt.Sreedevi Gopalakrishnan 597608040537 devigopal.23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2/25/2010 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Vani Jayadevan 812083026239 vanijayadevan123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/7/2012 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Smt.Aswathy Raj 371982379236 aswathyraj08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1/25/2016 Permanent English NET-2013
Smt.Amrutha Sasidharan 508889581373 amrutha.sasidharan@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 10/19/2012 Permanent Physics NET-2009

Sri.Harikrishnan R
265091568684 harikrishnanjaan1992@gmail.com Male

Assistant Professor on Contract
6/4/2018 Permanent Political Science NET-2019

Smt.Aparna Mohanan 521515451858 mohanan.aparna856@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/9/2018 Permanent Commerce MCom-2016
Smt.Resmi R Panicker 848134366790 amruthreshmi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 Permanent English MA-2012
Mr.Lijo Sam Varghese 763685071377 lijokayamkulam@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 Permanent History MA-2010
Smt.K.V.Lekha 3765135064098 lekhavimala9@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/10/2008 Permanent Malayalam MA
Smt.K.Mini 703229798767 kminilal@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 11/15/1988 Permanent Mathematics MSc
Smt.Remya Gopinath 637517023221 remya.gnath08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/5/2017 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Lekshmi K S 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Mr.Philip.T 910430000155 philip.tmani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/6/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Smt.Arya Surendran 640494724350 aryasurendran44@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/17/2016 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Nidhi.S.Vijay 706750074755 nidhisvijay2712@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 Permanent Economics MA-2009
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Name ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of leaving Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 
post, temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 
D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and Year of 
obtaining 

Mr.Praveen K H 322902519282 praveenkhanchal@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 10/18/2012 7/6/2022 Permanent Physics NET-2011
Smt.Neetu Pradeep 875367372714 neethu.pradeep092@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/28/2020 6/10/2022 Permanent Chemistry NET-2011
Mr.Jyothish S 591435912048 sjyothish123@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Economics NET-2019
Mr.Prahaladan K K 259287845800 arushasdsc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 11/18/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Economics NET-2006
Deepti Acharya 549583774429 deeptiacharya8098@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 1/9/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Economics NET-2022
Sneha Suresh 349232348969 snehasuresh4795@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Commerce NET-2019
Smt.Sreela S 517790452597 sreelas121@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 5/7/2021 3/31/2023 Permanent Mathematics SET-2018
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/6/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Surya.M 992212704128 suryamurali009@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contrac 9/14/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Physics MSc-2018
Mr.Ajay Sasidharan 461122976902 ajaysasidharan007@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2021 3/31/2023 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2014
Veena.G 533062739646 veenagpillai@hotmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Jeslin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/6/2021 3/31/2023 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Lekshmi.K.S. 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/6/2018 10/12/2022 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Akshaya.K.Mohan 611438999530 akshayakavi97@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/5/2022 3/31/2023 Permanent Chemistry MSc-2021

Mr.Jincemon Cyriac 654545638309 jincemon999@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/1/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Physics MSc-2012
Smt.Vani Jayadevan 812083026239 vanijayadevan123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/7/2012 3/3/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2004
Dr.Thasneem.S.S 758775884400 thasneemshabu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/26/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-2022

Dr.Shamna T.C
311402031110 shamnamadhavancuk@gmail.com Female

Assistant Professor on Contract
7/1/2021 1/17/2022 Permanent Economics Ph.D-2020

Mr.Jyothish S 591435912048 sjyothish123@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2019
Smt.Sreela S 517790452597 sreelas121@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 5/7/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Mathematics SET-2018
Mr.Ajay Sasidharan 461122976902 ajaysasidharan007@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2014
Mr.Libin.K.Sabu 6991798406677 libibksabu121@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 9/2/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Commerce Mcom-2016
Lekshmi.K.S. 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Smt.Jesylin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 06/072021 3/31/2022 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366          ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 10/27/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/25/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent History SET-2004
Mr.Prahaladan K K 259287845800 arushasdsc@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 18/11/201 3/31/2022 Permanent Economics NET-2006
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/1/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Reshma Ramesh 352370701498 reshmaremesh4u@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Physics MSc-2020
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 11/18/2021 3/31/2022 Permanent Economics MA-2009

Dr.Nisha J Tharayil 502850385619 nishajohntharayil@gmail.com Female Principal 2/3/2019 6/12/2020 Permanent Physics  Ph.D-2008
Smt.Remya Gopinath 637517023221 remya.gnath08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/2/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Mr.Abhikrishnan ZJX0932517 abhikrishnannrd555@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/7/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent English NET-2018
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/6/2019 3/31/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Meenu.P.Kumar 813585374622 meenumini.mic@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/17/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/17/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Anu.M.Nair 493300776048 anumnair89@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/28/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Smt.Lekshmi K S 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/16/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Smt.Monisha M 648291760814 monishavinodaug14@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 12/29/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Economics NET-2018
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366          ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/8/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Political Science Ph.D-2018
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/6/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Jesylin Mariam James 604968821467 jesylmarjames@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/12/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2016
Mr.Jomon Joy 490089909315 jomonjjoy87@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 4/1/2020 3/31/2021 Permanent Chemistry NET-2012
Smt.Nidhi.S.Vijay 706750074755 nidhisvijay2712@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/23/2017 3/31/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Reshma Ramesh 352370701498 reshmaremesh4u@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 1/6/2021 3/31/2021 Permanent Physics MSc-2020
Sneha Suresh 349232348969 snehasuresh4795@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 9/1/2021 3/31/2021 Permanent Commerce NET-2019

Smt.K.Mini 703229798767 kminilal@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 11/15/1988 3/31/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc
Dr.Remadevi.B 479411114365 remadevib@gamil.com Female Assistant Professor 3/1/2011 6/18/2019 Permanent Chemistry Ph. D-2008
Dr.K.Shiny Sreedhar 9549 3281 5875 ksssncheng@gmail.com Female Principal 7/16/2015 6/30/2019 Permanent Zoology Ph.D-1992
Smt.K.V.Lekha 3765135064098 lekhavimala9@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 6/10/2008 6/19/2019 Permanent Malayalam MA-
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Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/6/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Dr.Sasikala V 489341276391 sasikala1986@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/6/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2019
Smt.Shehina Shaji 845536803515 shehinashaji93@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/12/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Remya Gopinath 637517023221 remya.gnath08@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Lekshmi K S 789692332754 llekshmiks22@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2017
Mr.Philip.T 910430000155 philip.tmani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 3/31/2020 Permanent Economics MA-2009
Smt.Radhika Gopinathan 309757658044 rgopan075@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/25/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent History SET-2004
Smt.Saranya V 929086103442 pvsaranya88@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/24/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2014
Dr.Ajithkumar S 245295574366 ajithksdap@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Political Science  Ph.D-2018
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Resmi R Panicker 848134366790 amruthreshmi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/26/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent English MA-2012
Smt.Nidhi.S.Vijay 706750074755 nidhisvijay2712@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/1/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Meenu Krishnan 899886127307 m4meenuk@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/11/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Commerce MCom-2016
Smt.Kavitha S 928725012170 kavithanila90@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/23/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Chemistry SET-2015
Smt.Reshmi Renkan 858777833832 reshmivenmoney24@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 7/26/2019 3/31/2020 Permanent Chemistry MSc-2014

Smt.Renju Ravi 464846291175 renjusmails@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 4/6/2018 3/31/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2015
Dr.Sasikala V 489341276391 sasikala1986@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/4/2018 3/31/2019 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2019
Mr.Philip.T 910430000155 philip.tmani@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor on Contract 7/9/2018 3/31/2019 Permanent Mathematics MSc-2010
Smt.Rajani.N 842576433547 rajanin65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/17/2017 3/31/2019 Permanent Economics MA-2009
Smt.Arya Raveendran 381984690240 aryaraveendran40@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 6/17/2016 3/31/2019 Permanent Physics MSc-2016
Smt.Resmi R Panicker 848134366790 amruthreshmi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 8/14/2018 3/31/2019 Permanent English MA-2012
Smt.Meenu Krishnan 899886127307 m4meenuk@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor on Contract 10/10/2018 3/31/2019 Permanent Commerce Mcom-2016
Dr.M.S.Latha 773279994778 lathams2014@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12/1/1995 2/3/2019 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-1998
Dr.Sheela S Fernandez 938518091049 sheelafernandez62@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 3/11/1997 3/31/2019 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-2016
Dr.Rejikumar P R 964972039765 rejikumarpr@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 10/1/2010 3/31/2019 Permanent Physics Ph.D-2012
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